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1 2 3

1 6 7 Tauber Alfred W Prone 99 95 99 293

Standing 94 91 87 272 565 - 11 x

2 7 8 Jesner Martin T Prone 98 98 95 291

Standing 86 87 87 260 551 - 15 x

3 4 5 Eder Josef B Prone 96 92 97 285

Standing 92 86 85 263 548 - 12 x

4 1 2 Schrettl Hans-Peter T Prone 99 98 99 296

Standing 79 83 82 244 540 - 13 x

5 5 6 Beranek Werner V Prone 96 98 96 290

Standing 85 80 82 247 537 - 11 x

6 3 4 Sautner Konrad B Prone 66 97 94 257

Standing 81 81 90 252 509 - 5 x

7 2 3 Schwaiger Arnold T Prone 90 93 95 278

Standing 76 74 80 230 508 - 6 x

Position Series

Österreichische Meisterschaft 2015
Großkaliber 300m

RESULTS
FRI 11 SEP - SAT 12 SEP

LIENZ / LAVANTER FORCHA / AUSTRIA

300m STANDARD RIFLE 2x30 SENIORS
Individual

DATE: FRI 11 SEP
START TIME: 09:15

Name RemarksRank FP BibNo TotalNation Sub
Total
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1 2 3
Position SeriesName RemarksRank FP BibNo TotalNation Sub

Total

Legend:
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1 2

1 3 8 Pickl Bernhard NÖ Kneeling 97 96 193

Prone 100 99 199

Standing 96 98 194 586 - 25 x

2 4 9 Rumpler Gernot S Kneeling 100 100 200

Prone 98 98 196

Standing 93 97 190 586 - 22 x

3 7 12 Raser Stefan OÖ Kneeling 99 98 197

Prone 99 100 199

Standing 93 97 190 586 - 20 x

4 5 10 Schmirl Alexander NÖ Kneeling 95 96 191

Prone 96 98 194

Standing 93 92 185 570 - 12 x

5 6 11 Gruber Armin T Kneeling 90 93 183

Prone 98 95 193

Standing 93 93 186 562 - 9 x

Remark

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaft 2015
Großkaliber 300m

RESULTS
FRI 11 Sep - SAT 12 SEP

LIENZ / LAVANTER FORCHA / AUSTRIA

300m STANDARD RIFLE 3x20 MEN
Individual

DATE: FRI 11 SEP
START TIME: 12:00

Rank FP BibNo TotalSub
TotalPosition SeriesName Nation
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RemarkRank FP BibNo TotalSub

TotalPosition SeriesName Nation

       Legend:

       FP:            Firing Point                   BibNo:       Start Numb                  Nat:            Nation                    x:             Inner Ten

       DNS:         Did not Start                   DNF:           Did not Fin                  DSQ:          Disqualified

Results SPlKdo LAVANTER FORCHA - Page 2



1 2

1 1 7 White Robert GBR Kneeling 83 83 166

Prone 97 98 195

Standing 0 0 0 361 - 4 x DNF

Remark

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaft 2015
Großkaliber 300m

RESULTS
FRI 11 Sep - SAT 12 SEP

LIENZ / LAVANTER FORCHA / AUSTRIA

300m STANDARD RIFLE 3x20 GUEST
Individual

DATE: FRI 11 SEP
START TIME: 12:00

Rank FP BibNo TotalSub
TotalPosition SeriesName Nation
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1 2
RemarkRank FP BibNo TotalSub

TotalPosition SeriesName Nation

       Legend:

       FP:            Firing Point                   BibNo:       Start Numb                  Nat:            Nation                    x:             Inner Ten

       DNS:         Did not Start                   DNF:           Did not Fin                  DSQ:          Disqualified
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 5 4 Schörg Robert W 97 94 97 99 96 99 582 - 23 x

2 10 9 Larcher Martin T 97 98 98 97 95 97 582 - 19 x

3 9 8 Schneider Jürgen V 92 97 96 99 97 98 579 - 15 x

4 4 3 Müller Helmut V 90 97 94 95 98 95 569 - 11 x

5 7 16 Hackl Max W 89 91 19 0 0 0 199 - 2 x DNF

300m FREE RIFLE PRONE SENIORS 1
Individual

Österreichische Meisterschaft 2015
Großkaliber 300m

RESULTS
THUR 11 SEP - SAT 12 SEP

LIENZ / LAVANTER FORCHA / AUSTRIA

Name Nation TotalSeriesRank FP BibNo Remarks

DATE: SAT 12 SEP
START TIME: 09:15
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1 2 3 4 5 6
Name Nation TotalSeriesRank FP BibNo Remarks

Legend:
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 6 5 Tauber Alfred W 98 98 98 99 99 99 591 - 21 x

2 7 6 Schrettl Hans-Peter T 96 100 98 100 97 99 590 - 26 x

3 3 2 Jesner Martin T 99 95 100 96 98 99 587 - 10 x

4 2 1 Schatz Rudolf W 94 96 94 99 93 96 572 - 14 x

5 8 7 Beranek Werner V 97 98 96 97 92 91 571 - 14 x

6 6 15 Sautner Konrad B 93 95 95 96 93 98 570 - 11 x

7 4 13 Eder Josef B 95 93 89 96 98 85 556 - 15 x 2 CS

8 5 14 Schwaiger Arnold T 86 87 93 97 96 93 552 - 14 x 1 CS

Remarks

DATE: SAT 12 SEP
START TIME: 09:15

300m FREE RIFLE PRONE SENIORS 2
Individual

Österreichische Meisterschaft 2015
Großkaliber 300m

RESULTS
THUR 11 SEP - SAT 12 SEP

LIENZ / LAVANTER FORCHA / AUSTRIA

Name Nation TotalSeriesRank FP BibNo
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1 2 3 4 5 6
RemarksName Nation TotalSeriesRank FP BibNo

Legend:
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Tirol 292 293 296 293 290 295 1759 - 55 x

6 Schrettl Hans-Peter 96 100 98 100 97 99 590 - 26 x

2 Jesner Martin 99 95 100 96 98 99 587 - 10 x

9 Larcher Martin 97 98 98 97 95 97 582 - 19 x

2 Wien 289 288 289 297 288 294 1745 - 58 x

5 Tauber Alfred 98 98 98 99 99 99 591 - 21 x

4 Schörg Robert 97 94 97 99 96 99 582 - 23 x

1 Schatz Rudolf 94 96 94 99 93 96 572 - 14 x

3 Vorarlberg 279 292 286 291 287 284 1719 - 40 x

8 Schneider Jürgen 92 97 96 99 97 98 579 - 15 x

7 Beranek Werner 97 98 96 97 92 91 571 - 14 x

3 Müller Helmut 90 97 94 95 98 95 569 - 11 x

TotalSeriesRank BibNo

Österreichische Meisterschaft 2015
Großkaliber 300m

RESULTS
THU 11 SEP - SAT 12 SEP

LIENZ / LAVANTER FORCHA / AUSTRIA

Name Nation Remarks

300m FREE RIFLE PRONE SENIORS
Team

DATE: SAT 12 SEP
START TIME: 09:15
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1 2 3 4 5 6
TotalSeriesRank BibNo Name Nation Remarks

Legend:

FP:            Firing Point                     BibNo:       Start Number                         Nat:            Nation      x:             Inner Ten
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 8 26 Rumpler Gernot S 100 100 99 100 100 98 597 - 29 x

2 4 22 Raser Stefan OÖ 99 99 99 99 99 100 595 - 26 x

3 2 20 Gstinig Klaus T 99 99 99 98 100 99 594 - 32 x

4 1 10 Rumpler Stefan S 99 99 99 99 99 98 593 - 29 x

5 6 24 Gufler Hannes T 100 99 99 99 97 98 592 - 29 x

6 7 25 Schmirl Alexander NÖ 100 100 97 99 95 100 591 - 19 x

7 9 27 Gruber Armin T 99 98 98 99 94 99 587 - 20 x

8 3 21 Rammler Andreas S 95 97 99 94 98 94 577 - 19 x

9 8 17 Lesmeister Eduard W 95 96 98 95 98 95 577 - 16 x

10 5 23 Pickl Bernhard NÖ 96 93 95 97 98 97 576 - 19 x

11 3 12 Pfeifer Franz W 99 96 93 93 95 97 573 - 10 x

12 2 11 Berndl Leopold W 91 92 95 92 96 96 562 - 15 x

300m FREE RIFLE PRONE MEN
Individual

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaft 2015
Großkaliber 300m

RESULTS
THU 11 SEP - SAT 12 SEP

LIENZ / LAVANTER FORCHA / AUSTRIA

Name Nation TotalSeriesRank FP BibNo Remarks

DATE: SAT 12 SEP
START TIME: 11:00
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1 2 3 4 5 6
Name Nation TotalSeriesRank FP BibNo Remarks

Legend:

FP:            Firing Point                     BibNo:       Start Number                         Nat:            Nation     x:             Inner Ten
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Tirol 298 296 296 296 291 296 1773 - 81 x

2 Gstinig Klaus 99 99 99 98 100 99 594 - 32 x

6 Gufler Hannes 100 99 99 99 97 98 592 - 29 x

9 Gruber Armin 99 98 98 99 94 99 587 - 20 x

2 Salzburg 294 296 297 293 297 290 1767 - 77 x

8 Rumpler Gernot 100 100 99 100 100 98 597 - 29 x

1 Rumpler Stefan 99 99 99 99 99 98 593 - 29 x

3 Rammler Andreas 95 97 99 94 98 94 577 - 19 x

3 Wien 285 284 286 280 289 288 1712 - 41 x

8 Lesmeister Eduard 95 96 98 95 98 95 577 - 16 x

3 Pfeifer Franz 99 96 93 93 95 97 573 - 10 x

2 Berndl Leopold 91 92 95 92 96 96 562 - 15 x

Rank BibNo

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaft 2015
Großkaliber 300m

RESULTS
THU 11 SEP - SAT 12 SEP

LIENZ / LAVANTER FORCHA / AUSTRIA

Name Nation Remarks

300m FREE RIFLE PRONE MEN
Team

DATE: SAT 12 SEP
START TIME: 11:00

TotalSeries
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Rank BibNo Name Nation RemarksTotalSeries

Legend:
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 9 18 Hacker Hubert GER 95 97 95 94 99 97 577 - 15 x

2 10 19 White Robert GBR 96 99 96 89 96 97 573 - 9 x

Remarks

DATE: SAT 12 SEP
START TIME: 11:00

300m FREE RIFLE PRONE GUEST
Individual

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaft 2015
Großkaliber 300m

RESULTS
THU 11 SEP - SAT 12 SEP

LIENZ / LAVANTER FORCHA / AUSTRIA

Name Nation TotalSeriesRank FP BibNo
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